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STCC Anderstorp 4-5 september 2021

Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Result of Test

20s Nbr

Name

ARC

Car
City / Club

TCRIEZZTN

4 - 5 September 2021
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Laps Fastest

In

Gap 2nd time

10 29

11 30

12 77

13 10

14 21

15 76

16 8

17 22

Hampus Rydman

Alexzander Kristiansson

Anders Gustavson

Kevin Blomberg

Douglas Dahlstrém

Joakim Strid

Jesper Ramsberg

Niklas Kristiansson

Alexander Holmberg

Andreas Lundin

Oscar Larsson

Johan Thunholm

Mikael Benjaminsson

Karl-Arne Kallstrom

Thomas Henriksson

Roger Joleby

Roddy ‘Hero' Benjaminson

Ginetta G40
Enskede

KAK

Ginetta G40
Vessigebro
Falkenbergs MK
Ginetta G40
Nomkoping
Ostgdta BSF
Ginetta G40
Hamlinge
Falkenbergs MK
Ginetta G40
Lund

Hyllinge MS
Ginetta G40
Limmared
Anderstorp RC
Ginetta G40
Goteborg
Team 13
Ginetta G40
Vessigebro
Falkenbergs MK
Ginetta G40
Romaklos ter
MK Gutama
Ginetta G40
Vasteras

SMK Vasteras
Ginetta G40
Stockholm
Karlskoga MF

Ginetta G40

Linkdépings MS
Ginetta G40
Marback
Ulricehamns MK
Ginetta G40
Sandviken
BMW C SM
Ginetta G40
Skarhamn
PCSRacing
Ginetta G40
Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK
Ginetta G40

Axvall
Gotene MK

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

10

10

10

1:48515

1:49633

1:49816

1:49927

1:50629

1:50951

1:51.128

1:51512

1:51634

1:51.733

1:51870

1:53604

1:54569

1:55.765

1:56.005

1:56.191

2:01979

6

11

1.118

1301

1412

2114

2436

2613

2997

3.119

3218

3.355

5089

6.054

7250

7490

7676

13.464

1:48865

1:49952

1:49997

1:49934

1:50.771

1:51.157

1:52.040

1:51595

1:51.760

1:51.750

1:51918

1:54.122

1:55073

1:56.149

1:56.309

1:56.363

2:02.304

Fastest time : 1:48515 inlap 6 by nbr. 1 : Hampus Ry dman (Ginetta G40) Publication-time
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Téadingsledare

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
Tidtagningschef

Forbundsdomare

Jim Johansson Emma Malmroos Alex Moller|

Page 1 of 1 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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